Your Route to The Destination
Techroutes
 N   E   T   W   O   R   K
TR-CES2516 Series
Industrial Grade
Carrier Ethernet Series
Product Overview
Techroutes CES2516 series—the industrial

Techroutes
 N   E   T   W   O   R   K
Ordering Information
TR CES2516 Industrial grade Carrier Ethernet Layer-2 Switch with 8 x Gigabit TX
ports, 8 100M/1000M auto-adaptive SFP ports and 1 SD slot. With IP40
protection grade; one-way power supply (88~300VDC or 90~264VAC).
Dimension 220x150x44 mm (Accessories need to be configured
independently)
TR CES2516-DC Industrial grade Carrier Ethernet Layer-2 Switch with 8 gigabit TX ports,
8 100M/1000M auto-adaptive SFP ports and 1 SD slot. With  IP40
protection grade; two-way redundancy power supply (18～60VDC) 7OW.
Dimension 220x150x44 mm (Accessories need to be configured
independently).
TR CES2516P-DC
(POE+)
Industrial grade Carrier Ethernet Layer-2 Switch with 8 gigabit TX ports
(supports 802.3af/at Ethernet power supply), 8 100M/1000M auto-
adaptive SFP ports and 1 SD slot. With IP40 protection grade; two-way
redundancy power supply (44～57VDC). Dimension 220x150x44 mm
(Accessories need to be configured independently)
TR CES2516P-UP
(POE+)
Industrial grade Carrier Ethernet Layer-2 Switch with 8 gigabit TX ports
(supports 802.3af/at Ethernet power supply), 8 100M/1000M auto-
adaptive SFP ports and 1 SD slot. With IP40 protection grade; one-way